Fiber Optic
Plastic Optical Fiber Interconnect
DESCRIPTION/APPLICATION
Thomas & Betts Optic PCB Data Link
combines the benefits of fiber optic
signaling with the convenience of
plug-in PCB electrical termination. It
is designed to permit fast, reliable

PCB DATA LINK
Self-terminating optical-electronic interface
Ordering Information — PCB Mounted Receptacle
PART
NUMBER DESCRIPTION
92915-T-HS-10 Transmitter (red), 10Mbps
92915-R-HS-10 Receiver (black), 10Mbps
92915-T-DD Transmitter (red), 3Mbps
92915-R-HS-4 Receiver (black), 3Mbps
92910 Plug (black) 2.25mm POF
92910-R Plug (red) 2.25mm POF
92910-C5 Plug (black) 5mm POF
92910-R-C5 Plug (red) 5mm POF
Fiber Optic
Plastic Optical Fiber Interconnect
FIBER OPTIC PCB DATA LINK SPECIFICATIONS
473